Dressage at Waterloo June |

Schedule of Classes

Friday, June 12, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Trenna Atkins at C

8:00 AM 451 RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins Q Open

8:08 AM 391 Rowan, Marcie Duncan Q Adult Am.

8:16 AM 387 Ripito, Sara Krebs Q Jr/Yg Rider

8:24 AM 524 Ratatouille VH, Alexandra Hollenstine Q Jr/Yg Rider

8:32 AM 438 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood Q Open

8:40 AM 397 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles Q Adult Am.

8:48 AM 513 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee Q Open

8:56 AM 425 Drakensteijn, Kimberly Johnston Q Adult Am.

9:04 AM 457 Finale GSA, Natalie Dominguez Open

9:12 AM 420 Wendal, Linda Deputat Q Adult Am.
9:20 AM 395 Marigold, Mara Trudgen Q Open
9:28 AM 415 Belle Amie, Janet Hill Q Adult Am.
9:36 AM 512 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman Q Open
9:44 AM 491 FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly Q Open
9:52 AM 482 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis Q Open
10:00 AM 504 Don Calypso, Angela Walser Q Adult Am.
10:08 AM - Break -
10:38 AM 502 Voltaro, Lorie DeGrazia Q Adult Am.
10:46 AM 445 Maisy, Leigh Ann Warren Q Open
10:54 AM 422 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg Q Adult Am.
11:02 AM 383 Danielle, Jennifer Maull Q Adult Am.
11:10 AM 538 Croupier do Aréte, Pam Heglund Q Adult Am. _
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges Trenna Atkins at C
11:18 AM 410 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek Adult Am.
11:27 AM 405 Donnerdiamonte, Hannah DeCou Q Jr/Yg Rider -
11:36 AM 535 Valboa's Renegade, Valerie Mortier Q Open -
11:45AM 423 CA Davign, Judy Coats AdultAm.
11:54 AM 442 Walando, Rob van Wessum Q Open T
12:03 PM - Lunch Break - T
1:03 PM 382 Polensio, Michelle Conrad Q Adult Am. T
1:12 PM 528 Shooters, Sally Dietrich Q Open T
1:21 PM 465 Absolut' Teyn, Laura Hagen Q AdultAm.
1:30 PM 527 Dandi X1V, Claire Kendall Q Open -
1:39 PM 543 Bolei, Sue Thome Q Open -
1:48 PM 486 MSU Vital Notion, Rebecca Bastianelli Open -
1.57 PM 431 Capricious, Ylva Axelsson Q Open :
Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony Trenna Atkins at C
2:06 PM 450 Summer Sun, Robyn Rizzo Adult Am. _
Class YH-5P, Young Horse Test of Choice, 5-yr-old Preliminary Trenna Atkins at C
2:13 PM 494 Damon's Design HW, Nancy Smith Open
Class 1F1 1, FEI Intermediate | Trenna Atkins at C
2:22 PM 421 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis Open
2:31 PM 429 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright Q AdultAm.
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Friday, June 12, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix Trenna Atkins at C
2:40 PM 385 Voldemort, Andrea Bingham Q Open _
2:49 PM 369 Narok, Sara Justice Adult Am. -
2:58 PM 440 Leonardo, Judy Kelly Q Open

- Break 3:07 PM to 3:37 PM -

Class PE-1bT, PE Test of Choice- Gradelb Team Trenna Atkins at C
3:37 PM 434 Mr Bockman, Dale Dedrick Adult Am.

Class PE-1bl, PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Individual Trenna Atkins at C
3:46 PM 434 Mr Bockman, Dale Dedrick Adult Am.

ClassJT, FEI Junior Team Test USEF/NAJYRC Qualifying Trenna Atkins at C; Charlotte Trentelman at E
Official Qualifier for FEI NAJYRC & AGCO/USEF Junia& Young Rider Dressage National Championships

4:05 PM 506 Amoretto, Megan Peterson Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:14 PM 501 Checkmate, Helen Claire McNulty Jr/Yg Rider
4:23 PM 394 Wendy Dice, Sophie Potter Jr/Yg Rider
4:32 PM 498 Zepelim, Katrina Sadis Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:41 PM 424 Zealand, Sophia Schults Q Jr/Yg Rider
Class YT, FEI Young Rider Team Test USEF/NAJYRC Trenna Atkins at C; Charlotte Trentelman at E
Qualifying
Official Qualifier for FEI NAJYRC & AGCO/USEF Junic Young Rider Dressage National Championships
4:50 PM 500 Hojvangs Moonlight, Matthew Manibusan Jr/Yg Rider
Class PT, FEI Pony Rider Team Test USEF Q Trenna Atkins at C; Charlotte Trentelman at E
Official Qualifier for USEF Pony Rider National Qhpionship
4:59 PM 481 Jordy, Grace Sacoman Jr/Yg Rider
Class 1F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Trenna Atkins at C
5:09 PM 383 Danielle, Jennifer Maull Q Adult Am. _
Class 1F2, USDF Second L evel Freestyle Trenna Atkins at C
5:18 PM 415 Belle Amie, Janet Hill Q Adult Am. _
Class 1E13TP, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot, Trenna Atkins at C
pony
5:31 PM 396 Marcus, Lina-Sophie Jedele Pony -
- Arena Done 5:41 PM -
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Friday, June 12, 2015

Arena Two

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:38 AM
10:46 AM
10:54 AM
11:02 AM
11:10 AM
11:18 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:50 AM
11:58 AM
12:06 PM
1:06 PM
1:14 PM
1:22 PM
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM

462
457
400
468
503
518
366
412
402
492
458
375
474
496
493
525

408
478
534
380
513
516
388
428
387
384
477

531
449
537
374
451
372
456
536
395

Beckham, Nan Lynch

Finale GSA, Natalie Dominguez
Carino H, Emma Holtviuwer

Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst
Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich
Crescendo, Chloe Fullar

Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt
Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh
Balalaika, Barbara Butman
Synod Wrought Iron Ringlet, Isabel Thompson
Incognito, Stephanie Moseby

Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Teric Elliott

Fatrinita, Ylva Axelsson

Rae Sangria, Kristin Stein

- Break -

Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie

Tesoro, Ami Aiuto

Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig
Envision, Erin Miller

Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee

Whinston, Holly Zecchin

Dantzig, Veronica Odell

Under The Influence, Kaylee Christensen
Ripito, Sara Krebs

Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson

- Lunch Break -

Sommersby 25, Therese Evans
Enough Said, Haley Barrett
Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
Dauntless, Kristin Stein

RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins
Donnabella, Lisa Anderson

JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia

Chanel, Kelly Steele

Marigold, Mara Trudgen

Class 1E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony

2:18 PM

489

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

ODO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O00O0

O00000O0 O 0 O

o O

Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am
Adult Am
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Pony
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Pony

Kristi Wysocki at C

Kristi Wysocki at C
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Friday, June 12, 2015

Arena Two

Class1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne
Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard
The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen

Nick of Time, Annahbel K
Graf Windfall, Heidi Ernst
- Break -

Willow, Emma Kemink
B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Pr
Hudson, Abigail Taft

Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howl

etko

ovCi

le

Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath
MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman

Chileab van W, Katja Creswick

Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Memoire, Kimberly Robbins
HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers

- Break -
Kimona, Nan Lynch
Rabinito, Judy Kelly

Class 1UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony
489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

2:26 PM 393
2:33 PM 439
2:41 PM 367
2:48 PM 490
2:56 PM 398
3:03 PM

3:33 PM 480
3:41 PM 436
3:48 PM 404
3:56 PM 488
4:03 PM 514
4:11 PM 505
4:18 PM 426
4:26 PM 371
4:33 PM 447
4:41 PM 407
4:48 PM 483
4:56 PM 460
5:05 PM

5:27 PM 485
5:34 PM 390
5:42 PM

5:49 PM

450 Summer Sun, Robyn Rizzo
- Arena Done 5:56 PM -

Kristi Wysocki at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Kristi Wysocki at C
Open
Open

Open
Open 7
Kristi Wysocki at C
Pony
Adult Am.
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Friday, June 12, 2015 ArenaThree

Class 1T 3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Charlotte Trentelman at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
8:00 AM 472 Bigg Bucks, Rebecca Bastianelli Open
8:07 AM 499 Annelise, Ylva Axelsson Q Open
8:14 AM 449 Enough Said, Haley Barrett Q Adult Am.
8:21 AM 439 Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard Q Adult Am.

8:28 AM 374 Dauntless, Kristin Stein Open

8:35 AM 473 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman Q AdultAm.
8:42 AM 447 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan Q AdultAm.
8:49 AM 386 Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman Q AdultAm.
8:56 AM 381 Symbolic, Linda Hailey Q AdultAm.
9:03 AM 417 Sweet Cash N Shack, Monica Stanke Q Jr/Yg Rider -
9:10 AM 469 First Chill, Aubrey Kalota Q AdultAm.
9:17 AM 436 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci Q Adult Am. T
9:24 AM 430 Quirks & Foibles, Sally Baker Q AdutAm.
9:31AM 514 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath Q AdutAm.
9:38 AM 393 Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne Q JiYgRider
9:45AM 488 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle Q AdutAm.
9:52 AM 426 Chileab van W, Katja Creswick Q Jr/Yg Rider T
9:59 AM 542 Sven, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh Q Open T
10:06 AM - Break - -
10:36 AM 389 Liebchen HH, Stephanie Wangler Q AdultAm.
10:43 AM 490 Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko Q Jr/Yg Rider -
10:50 AM 433 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore Q Jr/Yg Rider -
10:57 AM 398 Graf Windfall, Heidi Ernst Q AdultAm.
11:04 AM 529 Hidden Promise, Therese Evans Q Open -
11:11 AM 492 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh Q AdultAm.
11:18 AM 413 Julius C 'Czar, Anna King Q JiYgRider
11:25AM 404 Hudson, Abigail Taft Q JiYgRider
11:32 AM 414 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth Q Jr/Yg Rider -
11:39 AM 505 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman Q AdultAm.
11:46 AM 371 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab Q Open T
11:53AM 401 Kees B., Robyn Bruining Q AdultAm.
12:00 PM 448 The Big Lebowski, Michelle Leach Q AdutAm.
12:07 PM - Lunch Break - -
1:.07 PM 470 Larcos Boy, Susan Machin Q Open -
1:14 PM 480 Willow, Emma Kemink Q Jr/Yg Rider -
1:21 PM 378 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Q Open -
1:28 PM 379 Jealkje, Erika Treis Petersen Q Open -
1:35 PM 407 Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo Q Jr/Yg Rider :
Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Charlotte Trentelman at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championgpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
1:42 PM 495 Lucas, Janice Smith Adult Am.
1:49PM 408 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie AdultAm.
1:57 PM 516 Whinston, Holly Zecchin Open T
2:04 PM 402 Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt Open T
2:12 PM 384 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Jr/Yg Rider T
2:19 PM 380 Envision, Erin Miller Open -
2:27 PM 476 Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak AdultAm.
2:34 PM 375 Synod Wrought Iron Ringlet, Isabel Thompson Pony -
2:42 PM 388 Dantzig, Veronica Odell Adult Am. :
Class 122, Second L evel Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Charlotte Trentelman at C
2:49 PM 551 Irioso, Josefine Hoetzel Jr/Yg Rider
2:57 PM 397 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles Adult Am. :

- Break 3:05 PM to 3:35 PM -
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Friday, June 12, 2015 ArenaThree

Class U21, USEF Test of Choice, Second Level Test 1 Charlotte Trentelman at C
3:35 PM 515 Syncopation, Beth Sneller Adult Am. _
- Break 3:42 PM t0 5:27 PM -
Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Charlotte Trentelman at C
5:27 PM 419 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout Adult Am.
5:35 PM 438 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood Q Open -
5:43 PM 545 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt Q AdultAm.
5:51 PM 368 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering Q AdultAm.
5:59 PM 418 Alegria, Janell Scherbarth Q AdultAm.
6:07 PM 532 Diego M, Therese Evans Q Open :

- ArenaDone6:15 PM -
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Friday, June 12, 2015

Arena Four

Class1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony

Margaret Freeman at C

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:14 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:42 AM
8:49 AM

407
529
514
448
542
401
505
367

Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo

Hidden Promise, Therese Evans
Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath

The Big Lebowski, Michelle Leach
Sven, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh
Kees B., Robyn Bruining

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
Willow, Emma Kemink

Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie

JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia
Sommersby 25, Therese Evans
Jealkje, Erika Treis Petersen
Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson
Tesoro, Ami Aiuto

Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak

- Break -

Lucas, Janice Smith

First Chill, Aubrey Kalota

Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Memoire, Kimberly Robbins
Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

8:56 AM 378
9:03 AM 480
9:10 AM 408
9:17 AM 456
9:24 AM 531
9:31 AM 379
9:38 AM 372
9:45 AM 477
9:52 AM 478
9:59 AM 476
10:06 AM
10:36 AM 495
10:43 AM 469
10:50 AM 412
10:57 AM 483
11:05 AM 443
11:13 AM 493
11:20 AM 482
11:28 AM 474
11:35 AM 502
11:43 AM 512
11:50 AM 520
11:58 AM 445
12:05 PM
1:05 PM 503
1:13 PM 551
1:20 PM 468
1:28 PM 515
1:35 PM 504
1:43 PM 496
1:50 PM 457
1:58 PM 400

Class 10T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open

2:05 PM

471

Fatrinita, Ylva Axelsson

Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis
Incognito, Stephanie Moseby
Voltaro, Lorie DeGrazia
Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
Absolute, Katherine Esterline
Maisy, Leigh Ann Warren

- Lunch Break -

Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst
Irioso, Josefine Hoetzel

Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
Syncopation, Beth Sneller

Don Calypso, Angela Walser

Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Teric Elliott

Finale GSA, Natalie Dominguez
Carino H, Emma Holtvluwer

Bigg Bucks, Amanda Frasier

Class 1IRTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test

2:13 PM

473

Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman

Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/NJr-YR

2:21 PM

467

Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Margaret Freeman at C

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Margaret Freeman at C
Open
Adult Am.
Margaret Freeman at C
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Margaret Freeman at C
Adult Am.
Margaret Freeman at C
Adult Am.
Margaret Freeman at C
Adult Am.
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Friday, June 12, 2015 Arena Four
Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Margaret Freeman at C

2:29 PM 515 Syncopation, Beth Sneller Adult Am.

2:37 PM 422 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg AdultAm.

2:45 PM 446 Oakwyn Cooper, Michelle Conrad AdultAm.

2:53 PM 438 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood Open -

3:01 PM 532 Diego M, Therese Evans Open -

3:09 PM - Break - T

3:39PM 419 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout AdultAm.

3:47 PM 539 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen Adult Am. T

Class U13, USEF Test of Choice, First Level Test 3
3:55 PM 428 Under The Influence, Kaylee Christensen
Class 1E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under

4:03 PM 414 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth
4:03 PM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

Class 1UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony
4:19 PM 396 Marcus, Lina-Sophie Jedele

Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
4:26 PM 464 Sultar, Cheri Theis

Class 1EQ, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR

4:34 PM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
4:34 PM 520 Absolute, Katherine Esterline

- ArenaDone 4:46 PM -

Margaret Freeman at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Margaret Freeman at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Pony

Margaret Freeman at C
Pony

Margaret Freeman at C
Open

Margaret Freeman at C

Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
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Saturday, June 13, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2PE-1bT, PE Test of Choice- Grade Ib Team Kristi Wysocki at C
7:58 AM 434 Mr Bockman, Dale Dedrick Adult Am.
Class 2PE-1bl, PE Test of Choice- Grade b Individual Kristi Wysocki at C
8:07 AM 434 Mr Bockman, Dale Dedrick Adult Am.
Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Kristi Wysocki at C
8:18 AM 457 Finale GSA, Natalie Dominguez Open
8:26 AM 391 Rowan, Marcie Duncan Q Adult Am.
8:34 AM 425 Drakensteijn, Kimberly Johnston Q Adult Am.
8:42 AM 400 Carino H, Emma Holtvluwer Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:50 AM 452 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:58 AM 504 Don Calypso, Angela Walser Q Adult Am.
9:06 AM 420 Wendal, Linda Deputat Q Adult Am.
9:14 AM 546 Halston, Crystal Hagen Q Adult Am.

9:22 AM 519 Jones, Michelle Allen Adult Am.

9:30 AM 461 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma Q Adult Am.
9:38 AM 502 Voltaro, Lorie DeGrazia Q Adult Am.
9:46 AM 513 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee Q Open
9:54 AM 444  Dunton's Irish Magnum, Amanda Pierce Open
10:02 AM 459 Odyn, Mary Lynn Coughlin Adult Am.
10:10 AM - Break -
10:40 AM 383 Danielle, Jennifer Maull Q Adult Am.
10:48 AM 451 RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins Q Open
10:56 AM 387 Ripito, Sara Krebs Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:04 AM 397 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles Q Adult Am.

11:12 AM 422 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg Adult Am.

11:20 AM 538 Croupier do Aréte, Pam Heglund Q Adult Am.
11:28 AM 445 Maisy, Leigh Ann Warren Q Open
11:36 AM 512 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman Q Open
11:44 AM 395 Marigold, Mara Trudgen Q Open
11:52 AM 438 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood Q Open
12:00 PM 524 Ratatouille VH, Alexandra Hollenstine Q Jr/Yg Rider
12:08 PM - Lunch Break -
1:.08 PM 482 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis Q Open
1:16 PM 491 FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly Open _
Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges Kristi Wysocki at C
1:24 PM 550 Sam | Am, Suzannah Simon Q Open
1:33 PM 455  Baci, Philip Smith Q Adult Am.

1:42 PM 399 Sly Fox, Winifred Spisak Adult Am.

1:51PM 527 Dandi XIV, Claire Kendall o) Open T
2:00 PM 528 Shooters, Sally Dietrich Q Open T
2:09 PM 497 Valdeon De Nadales, Mary Anne Milleman Q Open -
2:18 PM 405 Donnerdiamonte, Hannah DeCou Q Jr/Yg Rider -
2:27 PM 535 Valboa's Renegade, Valerie Mortier Open -
2:36 PM 465 Absolut' Teyn, Laura Hagen AdultAm.
2:45 PM 486 MSU Vital Notion, Rebecca Bastianelli Open -
2:54 PM 442 Walando, Rob van Wessum Q Open -
3:03 PM 410 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek Adult Am.
3:12 PM - Break - T
3:42 PM 431 Capricious, Ylva Axelsson Q Open -
3:51 PM 382 Polensio, Michelle Conrad Q Adult Am. -
ClassPI, FEI Pony Rider Individual Test USEF Q Kristi Wysocki at C; Trenna Atkins at E
Official Qualifier for USEF Pony Rider National Qingionship
4:02 PM 481 Jordy, Grace Sacoman Jr/Yg Rider

Dressage at Waterloo June |



Saturday, June 13, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class JI, FEI Junior Individual Test USEF/NAJY RC Qualifying

Kristi Wysocki at C; Trenna Atkins at E

Official Qualifier for FEI NAJYRC & AGCO/USEF Juni& Young Rider Dressage National Championships
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

4:19 PM 501 Checkmate, Helen Claire McNulty
4:28 PM 506 Amoretto, Megan Peterson

4:37 PM 424  Zealand, Sophia Schults

4:46 PM 498 Zepelim, Katrina Sadis

4:55 PM 394 Wendy Dice, Sophie Potter

ClassYI, FEI Young Rider Individual USEF/NAJYRC
Qualifying

Kristi Wysocki at C; Trenna Atkins at E

Official Qualifier for FEI NAJYRC & AGCO/USEF Junia& Young Rider Dressage National Championships
Jr/Yg Rider

5:04 PM 500 Hojvangs Moonlight, Matthew Manibusan
- Break 5:13 PM t0 5:23 PM -

Class 2FI 1, FEI Intermediate

5:23 PM 423 CA Davign, Judy Coats

5:32 PM 429 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright
5:41 PM 421 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis

5:50 PM 543 Bolei, Sue Thome

Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix

5:59 PM 440 Leonardo, Judy Kelly
6:08 PM 385 Voldemort, Andrea Bingham

Class 2E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony
6:17 PM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
- Break 6:23 PM to 6:53 PM -

Class 2F1, USDF First Level Freestyle

6:53 PM 451 RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins
7:02 PM 383 Danielle, Jennifer Maull
7:11 PM 554 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

Class 2F2, USDF Second L evel Freestyle
7:20 PM 482 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis
Class 2F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
7:29 PM 548 Scepter Fan Leandra, Carrie Wilson
ClassFG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle
7:38 PM 369 Narok, Sara Justice
- ArenaDone 7:47 PM -

o 0 O

Kristi Wysocki at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Kristi Wysocki at C

Open
Open
Kristi Wysocki at C

Pony

Kristi Wysocki at C
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Kristi Wysocki at C

Open 7
Kristi Wysocki at C
Open _
Kristi Wysocki at C
Adult Am.
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Saturday, June 13, 2015 ArenaTwo

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Charlotte Trentelman at C
8:00 AM 390 Rabinito, Judy Kelly Q Open
8:08 AM 460 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers Q Open -
8:17 AM 485 Kimona, Nan Lynch Open -
8:25 AM 483 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins Q Open :

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Charlotte Trentelman at C

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championgpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

8:34 AM 493 Fatrinita, Ylva Axelsson Open

8:42 AM 384 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
8:50 AM 388 Dantzig, Veronica Odell

8:58 AM 516 Whinston, Holly Zecchin

9:06 AM 375 Synod Wrought Iron Ringlet, Isabel Thompson Pony
9:14 AM 412 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier Adult Am.

Q Jr/Yg Rider

Q

Q

Q

Q
9:22 AM 534 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig Q Open

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Adult Am.
Open

9:30 AM 466 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Adult Am.

9:38 AM 537 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer Adult Am.

9:46 AM 449 Enough Said, Haley Barrett Adult Am.

9:54 AM 458 Balalaika, Barbara Butman Adult Am.
10:02 AM 517 Dolce TLF, Ylva Axelsson Open
10:10 AM - Break -

10:40 AM 503 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst Q Adult Am.
10:48 AM 395 Marigold, Mara Trudgen Q Open
10:56 AM 372 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson Q Adult Am.

11:04 AM 441 Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser Adult Am.

11:12 AM 478 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto Q Adult Am.
11:20 AM 411 Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:28 AM 408 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie Q Adult Am.
11:36 AM 492 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh Q Adult Am.
11:44 AM 525 Rae Sangria, Kristin Stein Open
11:52 AM 456 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia Q Adult Am.
12:00 PM 474 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Open
12:08 PM - Lunch Break -
1:.08 PM 536 Chanel, Kelly Steele Q Adult Am.
1:16 PM 428 Under The Influence, Kaylee Christensen Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:24 PM 518 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich Q Open
1:32 PM 496 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Teric Elliott Open
1:40 PM 374 Dauntless, Kristin Stein Open
1:48 PM 462 Beckham, Nan Lynch Open
1:56 PM 400 Carino H, Emma Holtvluwer Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:04 PM 402 Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt Q Open
2:12 PM 366 Crescendo, Chloe Fullar Q Open
2:20 PM 554 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk Q Adult Am.
2:28 PM 513 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee Q Open
2:36 PM 477 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Q Adult Am.
2:44 PM 406 Cons Tru Elegance, Lauren Duggan Q Adult Am.
2:52 PM 468 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge Q Adult Am.
3:00 PM 531 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans Open
3:08 PM - Break -
3:38 PM 457 Finale GSA, Natalie Dominguez Open
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Saturday, June 13, 2015 ArenaTwo

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Charlotte Trentelman at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

3:46 PM 378 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Open

3:53 PM 411 Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia Jr/Yg Rider T

4:00 PM 441 Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser AdultAm.

407PM 480 Willow, Emma Kemink J/Yg Rider

4:14 PM 427 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis AdultAm.

4:21 PM 495 Lucas, Janice Smith Adult Am.

4:28 PM 408 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie AdultAm.

4:35 PM 469 First Chill, Aubrey Kalota AdultAm.

4:42 PM 477 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson AdultAm.

4:49 PM 476 Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak AdultAm.

4:56 PM 447 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan Adult Am. :

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Charlotte Trentelman at C

5:03 PM 515 Syncopation, Beth Sneller Adult Am.

5:10 PM - Break - T

5:23 PM 512 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman Open -

5:31 PM 504 Don Calypso, Angela Walser AdultAm.

5:38 PM 474  Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Open -

5:46 PM 445 Maisy, Leigh Ann Warren Open -

5:53 PM 457 Finale GSA, Natalie Dominguez Open -

6:01 PM 493 Fatrinita, Ylva Axelsson Open -

6:08 PM 552 Irioso, Kathleen Block Open T

6:16 PM 503 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst AdultAm.

6:23 PM 406 Cons Tru Elegance, Lauren Duggan AdultAm.

6:31 PM 466 Paprika, Shannon Dempich AdultAm.

6:38PM 468 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge AdultAm.

6:46 PM 496 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Teric Elliott Open :

- Arena Done 6:53 PM -
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Saturday, June 13, 2015 ArenaThree

Class 2UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony Trenna Atkins at C
8:00 AM 376 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony
8:.07 AM 396 Marcus, Lina-Sophie Jedele Pony :
Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Trenna Atkins at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

8:14 AM 514 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath Q Adult Am.
8:21 AM 413 Julius C 'Czar, Anna King Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:28 AM 436 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci Q Adult Am.
8:35 AM 490 Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:42 AM 367 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen Q Adult Am.
8:49 AM 488 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle Q Adult Am.
8:56 AM 407 Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:03 AM 417 Sweet Cash N Shack, Monica Stanke Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:10 AM 426 Chileab van W, Katja Creswick Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:17 AM 439 Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard Q Adult Am.
9:24 AM 404 Hudson, Abigail Taft Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:31 AM 386 Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman Q Adult Am.
9:38 AM 379 Jealkje, Erika Treis Petersen Q Open
9:45 AM 473 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman Adult Am.
9:52 AM 401 Kees B., Robyn Bruining Q Adult Am.
9:59 AM 487 Quinaro, Laura Van Riper Open

10:06 AM - Break -

10:36 AM 378 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Q Open

10:43 AM 547 HHF Finn, Bethany Procaccino Q Adult Am.

10:50 AM 472 Bigg Bucks, Rebecca Bastianelli Open

10:57 AM 449 Enough Said, Haley Barrett Q Adult Am.

11:04 AM 389 Liebchen HH, Stephanie Wangler Q Adult Am.

11:11 AM 447 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan Q Adult Am.

11:18 AM 470 Larcos Boy, Susan Machin Q Open

11:25 AM 381 Symbolic, Linda Hailey Q Adult Am.

11:32 AM 414 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:39 AM 448 The Big Lebowski, Michelle Leach Q Adult Am.

11:46 AM 435 Spumoni, Sophia Hume Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:53 AM 499 Annelise, Ylva Axelsson Q Open

12:00 PM 542 Sven, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh Q Open

12:07 PM - Lunch Break -
1:.07 PM 430 Quirks & Foibles, Sally Baker Q Adult Am.
1:14 PM 393 Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:21 PM 371 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab Q Open
1:28 PM 454 Rozier, Janice Smith Q Adult Am.
1:35 PM 505 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman Q Adult Am.
1:42 PM 441 Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser Q Adult Am.
1:49 PM 433 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:56 PM 492 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh Q Adult Am.
2:03 PM 398 Graf Windfall, Heidi Ernst Q Adult Am.
2:10 PM 480 Willow, Emma Kemink Q Jr/Yg Rider

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/NJr-YR Trenna Atkins at C

2:17 PM 446 Oakwyn Cooper, Michelle Conrad Adult Am.
2:25 PM 452 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz Jr/Yg Rider -
2:33 PM 461 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma AdultAm.
2:41 PM 438 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood Open T
2:49 PM 422 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg AdultAm.
2:57 PM 515 Syncopation, Beth Sneller AdultAm.
3:05 PM 484 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon AdultAm.
3:13 PM - Break - -
3:43 PM 519 Jones, Michelle Allen Adult Am. :
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Saturday, June 13, 2015

ArenaThree

- Break 3:51 PM t0 5:26 PM -

Class 2EQ, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR

5:26 PM 435 Spumoni, Sophia Hume
5:26 PM 480 Willow, Emma Kemink

5:26 PM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
Class 2EQT, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-Y R walk/tr

5:41 PM 376 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman
5:41 PM 437 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman

Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR

5:51 PM 464 Sultar, Cheri Theis

Class2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

5:59 PM 547 HHF Finn, Bethany Procaccino
6:06 PM 454 Rozier, Janice Smith
6:13 PM 505 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
6:20 PM 433 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
6:27 PM 523 Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek
6:34 PM 401 Kees B., Robyn Bruining
6:41 PM 514 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath
- Arena Done 6:48 PM -

Trenna Atkins at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Pony

Trenna Atkins at C

Pony
Pony -
Trenna Atkins at C

Open

Trenna Atkins at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Saturday, June 13, 2015 Arena Four
Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Margaret Freeman at C

8:00 AM 532 Diego M, Therese Evans Q Open

8:08 AM 484 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon Q AdultAm.

8:16 AM 443 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram Q AdultAm.

8:24 AM 539 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen Adult Am.

8:32 AM 467 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer AdultAm.

8:40 AM 377 Parvus, Nicole Gallant Q Jr/Yg Rider -

848 AM 419 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout AdultAm.

8:56 AM 438 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood Q Open T

9:04 AM 368 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering Q AdultAm.

9:12 AM 475 Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson Open T

9:20AM 545 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt Q AdutAm.

9:28 AM 418 Alegria, Janell Scherbarth Q AdultAm.

9:36 AM 520 Absolute, Katherine Esterline Q Jr/Yg Rider :

Class 2YH-FEI5, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI 5Yr Old
Final
9:44 AM 494 Damon's Design HW, Nancy Smith
Class 2E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot
9:53 AM 376 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman
9:53 AM 437 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman
- Break 10:03 AM to 10:33 AM -

Class 2E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under
10:33 AM 404 Hudson, Abigail Taft
10:33 AM 407 Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo
10:33 AM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
10:33 AM 490 Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Margaret Freeman at C

Open

Margaret Freeman at C

Pony
Pony

Margaret Freeman at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider

Margaret Freeman at C

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championgpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

10:53 AM 375 Synod Wrought Iron Ringlet, Isabel Thompson
11:00 AM 402 Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt
11:08 AM 531 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans
11:15 AM 476 Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak
11:23 AM 469 First Chill, Aubrey Kalota
11:30 AM 372 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
11:38 AM 412 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
11:45 AM 427 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis
11:53 AM 478 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto
12:00 PM 428 Under The Influence, Kaylee Christensen
12:08 PM - Lunch Break -
1:08 PM 495 Lucas, Janice Smith
1:15 PM 408 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie
1:23 PM 384 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
1:30 PM 388 Dantzig, Veronica Odell
1:38 PM 516 Whinston, Holly Zecchin

Pony

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
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Saturday, June 13, 2015

Arena Four

Class2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony

Margaret Freeman at C

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

1:45 PM 393 Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne
1:53 PM 367 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen
2:00 PM 542 Sven, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh
2:08 PM 523 Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek
2:15 PM 371 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
2:23 PM 488 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle
2:30 PM 448 The Big Lebowski, Michelle Leach
2:38 PM 439 Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard
2:45 PM 487 Quinaro, Laura Van Riper
2:53 PM 436 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci
3:00 PM 426 Chileab van W, Katja Creswick
3:08 PM - Break -
3:38 PM 407 Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo
3:45 PM 505 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
3:53 PM 514 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath
Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony
4:00 PM 450 Summer Sun, Robyn Rizzo
4:07 PM 530 Hidden Promise, Cindy Pordon
4:14 PM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
Class 20T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
4:21 PM 479 Shine For, Mark Greene
4:28 PM 533 You're My Boy Blue, Paula Kotowski
Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
4:35 PM 532 Diego M, Therese Evans
4:43 PM 415 Belle Amie, Janet Hill
Class 222, Second L evel Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
4:51 PM 459 Odyn, Mary Lynn Coughlin
4:59 PM 397 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles
Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
5:06 PM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
5:13 PM - Break -
5:23 PM 530 Hidden Promise, Cindy Pordon
5:30 PM 450 Summer Sun, Robyn Rizzo
5:37 PM 414 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth
Class 2YH-FEI®6, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI 6 Yr Old
Final
5:44 PM 475 Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson
Class 20T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
5:54 PM 471 Bigg Bucks, Amanda Frasier
6:02 PM 479 Shine For, Mark Greene
Class2U31, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 1
6:09 PM 515 Syncopation, Beth Sneller
Class271-24, FHANA Z1 Level Test 24
6:17 PM 377 Parvus, Nicole Gallant
Class 2E13TP, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot,
pony
6:24 PM 396 Marcus, Lina-Sophie Jedele
6:24 PM 376 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman
6:24 PM 437 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman
- Arena Done 6:37 PM -

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Margaret Freeman at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony

Margaret Freeman at C
Open
Open 7
Margaret Freeman at C
Open
Adult Am.
Margaret Freeman at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Margaret Freeman at C
Pony

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Margaret Freeman at C

Open

Margaret Freeman at C

Adult Am.
Open

Margaret Freeman at C
Adult Am. -

Margaret Freeman at C
Jr/Yg Rider _

Margaret Freeman at C

Pony
Pony
Pony
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Sunday, June 14, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 3F-GF, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Freestyle Charlotte Trentelman at C
7:30 AM 369 Narok, Sara Justice Adult Am.

Class 3F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle Charlotte Trentelman at C
7:39 AM 548 Scepter Fan Leandra, Carrie Wilson Q Open _

Class 3F2, USDF Second L evel Freestyle Charlotte Trentelman at C
7:48 AM 482 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis Q Open _

Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Charlotte Trentelman at C
7:57 AM 451 RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins Q Open _
8:06 AM 554 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk Q AdutAm.
8:15 AM 383 Danielle, Jennifer Maull Q Adult Am.

Class JF, FEI Junior Freestyle Test USEF/NAJYRC Qualifying Charlotte Trentelman at C; Kristi Wysocki at E
Official Qualifier for the FEI NAJYRC

8:24 AM 498 Zepelim, Katrina Sadis Jr/Yg Rider
Class YF, FEI Young Rider Freestyle USEF/NAJYRC Charlotte Trentelman at C; Kristi Wysocki at E
Qualifying
Official Qualifier for the FEI NAJYRC
8:33 AM 500 Hojvangs Moonlight, Matthew Manibusan Jr/Yg Rider
ClassFEI6, FEI Six-Year-Old Final Test Markel/USEF Q Kristi Wysocki, Trenna Atkins, Charlotte

Trentelman at C
Official Qualifier for the 2015 Markel/USEF Natidnéoung and Developing Horse Championships
8:42 AM 475 Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson Open

ClassFEI5, FEI Five-Year-Old Final Test Markel/USEF Q Kristi Wysocki, Trenna Atkins, Charlotte
Trentelman at C

Official Qualifier for the 2015 Markel/USEF Natidnéoung and Developing Horse Championships
8:53 AM 494 Damon's Design HW, Nancy Smith Open

Class US4, USEF Four-Year-Old Test Markel/USEF Q Kristi Wysocki, Trenna Atkins, Charlotte
Trentelman at C

Official Qualifier for the 2015 Markel/USEF Natidnéoung and Developing Horse Championships

9:04 AM 378 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Open _
- Break 9:15 AM t09:25 AM -
Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate | Charlotte Trentelman at C
9:25 AM 421 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis Open _
9:34 AM 423 CA Davign, Judy Coats Adult Am.
9:43 AM 429 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright Q Adult Am. _
Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix Charlotte Trentelman at C
9:52 AM 385 Voldemort, Andrea Bingham Q Open
10:01 AM 440 Leonardo, Judy Kelly Open

- Break 10:10 AM to 10:40 AM -

Dressage at Waterloo June Il



Sunday, June 14, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges

10:40 AM 382 Polensio, Michelle Conrad
10:49 AM 399 Sly Fox, Winifred Spisak
10:58 AM 528 Shooters, Sally Dietrich
11:07 AM 410 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek
11:16 AM 527 Dandi XIV, Claire Kendall
11:25 AM 486 MSU Vital Notion, Rebecca Bastianelli
11:34 AM 465 Absolut' Teyn, Laura Hagen
11:43 AM 507 Under The Influence, Erika Treis Petersen
11:52 AM - Lunch Break -
12:42 PM 405 Donnerdiamonte, Hannah DeCou
12:51 PM 535 Valboa's Renegade, Valerie Mortier
1:00 PM 442 Walando, Rob van Wessum
1:09 PM 455  Baci, Philip Smith
1:18 PM 550 Sam | Am, Suzannah Simon

Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR
1:27 PM 443 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

1:35 PM 451 RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins
1:43 PM 438 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood
1:51 PM 387 Ripito, Sara Krebs
1:59 PM 383 Danielle, Jennifer Maull
2:07 PM 502 Voltaro, Lorie DeGrazia
2:15 PM 395 Marigold, Mara Trudgen
2:23 PM 422 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
2:31 PM 444  Dunton's Irish Magnum, Amanda Pierce
2:39 PM 546 Halston, Crystal Hagen
2:47 PM 459 Odyn, Mary Lynn Coughlin
2:55 PM - Break -
3:25 PM 400 Carino H, Emma Holtvluwer
3:33 PM 524 Ratatouille VH, Alexandra Hollenstine
3:41 PM 391 Rowan, Marcie Duncan
3:49 PM 397 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles
3:57 PM 461 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma
4:05 PM 420 Wendal, Linda Deputat
4:13 PM 504 Don Calypso, Angela Walser
4:21 PM 513 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee
4:29 PM 457 Finale GSA, Natalie Dominguez
4:37 PM 512 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
Class 321-26, FHANA Z1 Level Test 26
4:45 PM 377 Parvus, Nicole Gallant
Class 332, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
4:52 PM 467 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
Class 3E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony

5:00 PM 376 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman

5:00 PM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
Class 3E13TP, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot,
pony

5:10 PM 437 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman
- ArenaDone 5:16 PM -

O 0000

OO00000L0O0 o) O00000O0

o)

Charlotte Trentelman at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open _
Charlotte Trentelman at C

Adult Am.

Charlotte Trentelman at C

Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open

Charlotte Trentelman at C
Jr/Yg Rider _

Charlotte Trentelman at C
Adult Am. _

Charlotte Trentelman at C

Pony
Pony

Charlotte Trentelman at C

Pony
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Sunday, June 14, 2015 ArenaTwo

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Margaret Freeman at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
8:46 AM 496 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Teric Elliott Open
8:54 AM 466 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q Adult Am.
9:02 AM 412 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier Q Adult Am.

9:10 AM 457 Finale GSA, Natalie Dominguez Open

9:18 AM 492 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh Q Adult Am.
9:26 AM 513 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee Q Open
9:34 AM 468 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge Q Adult Am.
9:42 AM 406 Cons Tru Elegance, Lauren Duggan Q Adult Am.
9:50 AM 366 Crescendo, Chloe Fullar Q Open
9:58 AM 493 Fatrinita, Ylva Axelsson Q Open
10:06 AM - Break -
10:36 AM 474  Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Open
10:44 AM 374 Dauntless, Kristin Stein Open
10:52 AM 395 Marigold, Mara Trudgen Q Open
11:00 AM 516 Whinston, Holly Zecchin Q Open
11:08 AM 534 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig Q Open
11:16 AM 478 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto Q Adult Am.
11:24 AM 511 Mr Bockman, Natalie Perkins Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:32 AM 456 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia Q Adult Am.
11:40 AM 411 Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:48 AM 477  Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Q Adult Am.
11:56 AM - Lunch Break -
12:46 PM 375 Synod Wrought Iron Ringlet, Isabel Thompson Q Pony
12:54 PM 554 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk Q Adult Am.
1:.02 PM 503 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst Q Adult Am.

1:10 PM 525 Rae Sangria, Kristin Stein Open

1:18 PM 458 Balalaika, Barbara Butman Q Adult Am.
1:26 PM 449 Enough Said, Haley Barrett Q Adult Am.
1:34 PM 517 Dolce TLF, Ylva Axelsson Q Open
1:42 PM 372 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson Q Adult Am.
1:50 PM 427 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis Q Adult Am.
1:58 PM 518 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich Q Open
2:06 PM 408 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie Q Adult Am.
2:14 PM 441 Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser Adult Am.
2:22 PM 509 Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz Jr/Yg Rider
2:30 PM 531 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans Open
2:38 PM 384 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:46 PM 402 Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt Q Open
- Break 2:54 PM t0 3:24 PM -
Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony Margaret Freeman at C
3:24 PM 450 Summer Sun, Robyn Rizzo Adult Am.
3:31 PM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Pony -
3:38 PM 396 Marcus, Lina-Sophie Jedele Pony T
Class3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony Margaret Freeman at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
3:45 PM 530 Hidden Promise, Cindy Pordon Adult Am.
3:52 PM 522 Fredrikson FDL, Carrie Wilson Open T
3:50 PM 514 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath AdultAm.
4:06 PM 505 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman AdultAm.
4:13 PM 547 HHF Finn, Bethany Procaccino AdultAm.
4:20 PM 523 Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek AdultAm.
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Sunday, June 14, 2015 ArenaTwo
Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Margaret Freeman at C
4:27 PM 390 Rabinito, Judy Kelly Open _
4:35 PM 483 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins Open _
Class 3EQ, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR Margaret Freeman at C
4:44 PM 376 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony -
4:44 PM 481 Jordy, Grace Sacoman Jr/Yg Rider
4:44 PM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Pony

Class 3EQT, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR walk/tr¢
4:59 PM 437 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman
- Arena Done 5:06 PM -

Margaret Freeman at C
Pony
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Sunday, June 14, 2015 ArenaThree

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Kristi Wysocki at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
9:18 AM 408 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie Adult Am.
9:25 AM 372 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson AdultAm.
9:32 AM 411 Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia Jr/Yg Rider T
9:39 AM 447 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan AdultAm.
9:46 AM 478 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto Adult Am.
9:53 AM 480 Willow, Emma Kemink Jr/Yg Rider -
10:00 AM 452 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz Jr/Yg Rider -
10:07 AM - Break - T
10:37 AM 469 First Chill, Aubrey Kalota AdultAm.
10:44 AM 427 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis Adult Am. :
Class 3E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under Kristi Wysocki at C
10:51 AM 376 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony
10:51 AM 404 Hudson, Abigail Taft JYg Rider
10:51 AM 489 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Pony -
10:51 AM 490 Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko Jr/Yg Rider :
Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Kristi Wysocki at C
11:06 AM 461 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma Adult Am.
11:14 AM 484 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon Adult Am.
11:22 AM 438 Dulcineya, Penny Underwood Open -
11:30 AM 519 Jones, Michelle Allen Adult Am.
11:38 AM 446 Oakwyn Cooper, Michelle Conrad AdultAm.
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Sunday, June 14, 2015 ArenaThree

Class 3T 3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Kristi Wysocki at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
11:46 AM 505 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman Q Adult Am.
11:53 AM - Lunch Break -
12:43 PM 414 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth Q Jr/Yg Rider
12:50 PM 514 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath Q Adult Am.
12:57 PM 547 HHF Finn, Bethany Procaccino Q Adult Am.
1:.04 PM 454  Rozier, Janice Smith Q Adult Am.
1:11 PM 508 Jealkje, Martha Boonstra Q Adult Am.
1:18 PM 417 Sweet Cash N Shack, Monica Stanke Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:25 PM 413 Julius C 'Czar, Anna King Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:32 PM 447 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan Q Adult Am.
1:39 PM 490 Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:46 PM 398 Graf Windfall, Heidi Ernst Q Adult Am.
1:53 PM 430 Quirks & Foibles, Sally Baker Q Adult Am.
2:00 PM 433 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:07 PM 469 First Chill, Aubrey Kalota Q Adult Am.
2:14 PM 480 Willow, Emma Kemink Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:21 PM 404 Hudson, Abigail Taft Q Jr/Yg Rider

2:28 PM 473 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman Adult Am.

2:35 PM 381 Symbolic, Linda Hailey Q Adult Am.
2:42 PM 439 Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard Q Adult Am.
2:49 PM - Break -

2:49 PM 441 Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser Q Adult Am.
3:26 PM 392 Bennos Watermark, Katelyn Mosle Q Jr/Yg Rider
3:33 PM 401 Kees B., Robyn Bruining Q Adult Am.
3:40 PM 436 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci Q Adult Am.
3:47 PM 449 Enough Said, Haley Barrett Q Adult Am.
3:54 PM 386 Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman Q Adult Am.
4:01 PM 389 Liebchen HH, Stephanie Wangler Q Adult Am.
4:08 PM 511 Mr Bockman, Natalie Perkins Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:15 PM 499 Annelise, Ylva Axelsson Q Open
4:22 PM 492 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh Q Adult Am.
4:29 PM 393 Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:36 PM 435 Spumoni, Sophia Hume Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:43 PM 371 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab Q Open
4:50 PM 426 Chileab van W, Katja Creswick Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:57 PM 488 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle Q Adult Am.

- ArenaDone5:04 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo June Il



Sunday, June 14, 2015

Arena Four

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

9:21 AM
9:29 AM
9:37 AM
9:45 AM
9:53 AM
10:01 AM
10:09 AM
10:39 AM
10:47 AM
10:55 AM

532
418
484
539
438
545

460
541
377

Diego M, Therese Evans

Alegria, Janell Scherbarth

Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon
Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen
Dulcineya, Penny Underwood

H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt

- Break -

HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers

Zefier, Jayne Bailey

Parvus, Nicole Gallant

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championgmgpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt
Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley

Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz

Up High Santana, Jennifer Kaiser

Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie

Whinston, Holly Zecchin

Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz
- Lunch Break -

Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

11:03 AM 402
11:10 AM 384
11:18 AM 509
11:25 AM 441
11:33 AM 408
11:40 AM 516
11:48 AM 452
11:55 AM
12:45 PM 412
12:53 PM 457
1:00 PM 512
1:08 PM 509
1:15 PM 406
1:23 PM 504
1:30 PM 520
1:38 PM 510
1:45 PM 468
1:53 PM 466
2:00 PM 496

Finale GSA, Natalie Dominguez

Celestina HP, Jill Berryman

Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz

Cons Tru Elegance, Lauren Duggan

Don Calypso, Angela Walser

Absolute, Katherine Esterline

Irioso, Sophia Sears

Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge

Paprika, Shannon Dempich

Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Teric Elliott

Class3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne

Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek
Spumoni, Sophia Hume

Chileab van W, Katja Creswick

- Break -

Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle

Jealkje, Martha Boonstra

Bigg Bucks, Amanda Frasier

Class 3E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot

Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman

Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

2:08 PM 393
2:15 PM 514
2:23 PM 505
2:30 PM 523
2:38 PM 435
2:45 PM 426
2:53 PM

3:23 PM 371
3:30 PM 488
3:38 PM 508
3:45 PM 471
3:53 PM 437
4:03 PM 489
4:10 PM 414
4:17 PM 450

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth
Summer Sun, Robyn Rizzo

Class 3UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

4:24 PM

376

Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman

000000

o 0 O

Trenna Atkins at C
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Trenna Atkins at C

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Trenna Atkins at C

Open

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Trenna Atkins at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Trenna Atkins at C
Pony

Trenna Atkins at C
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am. _
Trenna Atkins at C

Pony
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Sunday, June 14, 2015 Arena Four
Class 322, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Trenna Atkins at C
4:31 PM 519 Jones, Michelle Allen Adult Am.
4:38 PM 459 Odyn, Mary Lynn Coughlin Adult Am. -
4:46 PM 397 Secret Agent, Dianne Pulles Adult Am. _
Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Trenna Atkins at C
4:53 PM 443 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram Adult Am.

- ArenaDone5:01 PM -

Grass Lake,

M
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